
 

GRIGLIA VALUTAZIONE VERIFICHE ORALI   

ALUNNO:                                                CLASSE:             

 Descrittori Punteggio  Punteggio/Voto assegnato 

 
 
 
Contenuti 
(Max 5 punti) 

Completi  
 
Appropriati 
 
Essenziali 
 
Parziali 
 
Lacunosi 
 

5 
 
4 
 
3 
 
2 
 
1 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Esposizione 
(max 2,5 punti) 

 Curata 
 
 Sicura / Chiara 
  
Corretta- essenziale 
 
Faticosa/ Incerta  
 
Scorretta 

2,5 
 
2  
 
1,5 
 
1 
 
0,5 
 

 

Organizzazione del discorso 
(max 2,5 punti) 

Sicura 
 
Adeguata 
 
Essenziale 
 
Parziale /Frammentaria 
 
Inesistente 

2,5 
 
2  
 
1,5 
 
1  
 
 0,5 
 

 

  Max 10/10 VOTO 
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